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Department 

1. Introduction 

Name:  Abbreviation:  

Phone(s):  

Overview:  

 

 

2. Degrees Offered 

List of Undergraduate Degrees:  

1.  

2.  

3.  

4.  
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List of Graduate Degrees:  

1.  

2.  

3.  

4.  

 

3. Degree Details 

3.1 Degree-1 

Degree Name:  

Description: 

 

 

Pre-requisites:  

  

 

List of Specializations:  

1.  

2.  

3.  

4.  
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Duration/Semesters:  

Credit Hours:  

Curriculum for Specialization 1:  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Semester 1 

Sr. 

No. 

Course 

Code 
Course Name 

Credit 

Hours 

Major 

/Minor 

1.     

2.     

3.     

4.     

5.     

6.     

Semester 2 

Sr. 

No. 

Course 

Code 
Course Name 

Credit 

Hours 

Major 

/Minor 

1.     

2.     

3.     

4.     

5.     

6.     

Semester 3 

Sr. 

No. 

Course 

Code 
Course Name 

Credit 

Hours 

Major 

/Minor 

1.     

2.     

3.     

4.     

5.     

6.     
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Semester 4 

Sr. 

No. 

Course 

Code 
Course Name 

Credit 

Hours 

Major 

/Minor 

1.     

2.     

3.     

4.     

5.     

6.     

Semester 5 

Sr. 

No. 

Course 

Code 
Course Name 

Credit 

Hours 

Major 

/Minor 

1.     

2.     

3.     

4.     

5.     

6.     

Semester 6 

Sr. 

No. 

Course 

Code 
Course Name 

Credit 

Hours 

Major 

/Minor 

1.     

2.     

3.     

4.     

5.     

6.     
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Note: For more than one Specialization please copy and paste page number 4 to 6. 

Semester 7 

Sr. 

No. 

Course 

Code 
Course Name 

Credit 

Hours 

Major 

/Minor 

1.     

2.     

3.     

4.     

5.     

6.     

Semester 8 

Sr. 

No. 

Course 

Code 
Course Name 

Credit 

Hours 

Major 

/Minor 

1.     

2.     

3.     

4.     

5.     

6.     
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Degree-2 

Degree Name:  

Description: 

 

 

Pre-requisites:  

  

 

List of Specializations:  

1.  

2.  

3.  

4.  

 

Duration/Semesters:  

Credit Hours:  

Curriculum for Specialization 1:  
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Semester 1 

Sr. 

No. 

Course 

Code 
Course Name 

Credit 

Hours 

Major 

/Minor 

1.     

2.     

3.     

4.     

5.     

6.     

Semester 2 

Sr. 

No. 

Course 

Code 
Course Name 

Credit 

Hours 

Major 

/Minor 

1.     

2.     

3.     

4.     

5.     

6.     

Semester 3 

Sr. 

No. 

Course 

Code 
Course Name 

Credit 

Hours 

Major 

/Minor 

1.     

2.     

3.     

4.     

5.     

6.     
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Semester 4 

Sr. 

No. 

Course 

Code 
Course Name 

Credit 

Hours 

Major 

/Minor 

1.     

2.     

3.     

4.     

5.     

6.     

Semester 5 

Sr. 

No. 

Course 

Code 
Course Name 

Credit 

Hours 

Major 

/Minor 

1.     

2.     

3.     

4.     

5.     

6.     

Semester 6 

Sr. 

No. 

Course 

Code 
Course Name 

Credit 

Hours 

Major 

/Minor 

1.     

2.     

3.     

4.     

5.     

6.     
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Note: For more than one Specialization please copy and paste page number 4 to 6. 

 

… (Use pattern given above for more Degrees) 

Semester 7 

Sr. 

No. 

Course 

Code 
Course Name 

Credit 

Hours 

Major 

/Minor 

1.     

2.     

3.     

4.     

5.     

6.     

Semester 8 

Sr. 

No. 

Course 

Code 
Course Name 

Credit 

Hours 

Major 

/Minor 

1.     

2.     

3.     

4.     

5.     

6.     
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4. Laboratories 

4.1 Laboratory-1 

Name:  

Type of Lab:  Research Lab  /    Academic Lab 

Lab Director:  (   part-time /   full-time) 

Lab Staff: 

Sr. No. Name Designation 

1.   

2.   

3.   

4.   

5.   

 

Significant Equipment: 

Sr. No. Name 

1.  

2.  

3.  

4.  

5.  

6.  

7.  

8.  

9.  

10.  
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4.1.1 Lab Research Group-1 

Name:  

URL:  

 

Research Group Members (Research Associates) 

Sr. No. Name E-mail 

1.   

2.   

3.   

4.   

5.   

6.   

7.   

8.   

9.   

10.   

 

Research Group Overview/Activities:  
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Research Group Industrial Collaboration:  

 

 

Research Group Projects:  

1  

2  

3  

4  

5  

 

Research Group Patents and Publications:  

1.  

2.  

3.  

4.  

5.  

 

 

 

 

Note: For more than one Lab Research Group please copy heading 4.1.1 completely. 

 

… (Use the pattern given above for more Laboratories) 
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5.  Thesis 

5.1 Completed Thesis 

5.1.1 Thesis-1 

Title:  

  

Advisor:  Year:  

Committee Members:  

1.  2.  

3.  4.  

Degree:  

 Abstract:  

 

 

 

 

… (Use the pattern given above for more Completed Thesis) 
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5.2 Registered Thesis (On Going) 

5.2.1 Thesis-1 

Title:  

  

Advisor:  Year:  

Committee Members:  

1.  2.  

3.  4.  

Degree:  

 Abstract:  

 

 

 

 

 

… (Use the pattern given above for more Registered Thesis) 
 


